1-800-328-1028
Tel: 614-850-6020
Fax: 614-850-1111
e-mail: dct@sensotec.com
DCT Instruments/Sensotec, Inc.
2080 Arlingate Lane
Columbus, Ohio  43228

T  = 110 Volts AC adapter (included)
V  = 11 to 32 VDC  (3 ft. cable)
ORDER CODE Sample
* = Example
• = Available on JC only
SERIES
• JC* = 0.2%
   AC = 0.05%
JC W 200 G
POWER
4 = NEMA 4 (not available on Model JCT or ACT)
NEMA 4 CONSTRUCTION
Ft H20 = Feet of water Bar = Bar
In H20 = Inches  of water mmHg =Millimeters of mercury
In Hg = Inches  of mercury kPa = Kilopascals
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
Note: PSI is standard
OPTIONAL UNITS OF MEASURE
(AC is Front Panel Field Selectable, JC is Factory Set)
O
 P
 T
 I
O
 N
 A
 L
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)Standard
1 = 0-1 (opt)•
5 = 0-5 (opt)•
15 = 0-15
30 = 0-30•
50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
200 = 0-200*
300 = 0-300•
500 = 0-500
750 = 0-750
1K = 0-1000
1.5K = 0-1500
2K = 0-2000
3K = 0-3000•
5K = 0-5000
7.5K = 0-7500
10K = 0-10000
REFERENCE
G= Gage (std) reads zero at atmosphere *
A= Absolute (opt) reads zero at vacuum (15 psi or higher)
V= Vacuum (opt) scaled in In Hg (15 psi or lower)
C= Compound (opt) reads both positive & negative
(vacuum) pressure
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Z = No electrical connection (Model JCW - 9 volt battery)*
C = 3 foot cable (Model JCV)
T = AC adapter (Model JCT)
Call factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable lengths.
These order
codes are
used ONLY if
you want special
units of measure
and/or
NEMA 4 rating.
(    )Z
The following order codes are used ONLY if you want these options.
9/16-18UNF-2B
Female Straight Thread
with SAE Spec J514
O-Ring Boss
Except, JK has 1/4 - 18 NPT
Male For Pressure Ranges
300 PSI & Below
e-mail: dct@sensotec.com